Add: #116, Xiangshan Rd, Songgang, Bao’an, Shenzhen, China. Tel: +86-755-29868817
 SLA Street Light Datasheet
Key Spec
 Efficacy: 150 lm/w & 170 lm/w
 LED Chip: LUMILEDS
 SDCM: <5
 Beam Angle : 60°| 90°| 120°| Type II-M | Type III-M | Type IV-M

Surge Protection Device
SKU: 20kV/20kA
Ordering Information
KML        -       SL            200           A      -    50
company name product power CCT series
Packaging (without daylight sensor)
SKU PCS/CTN N.W G.W Volumetric
Weight CBM 20' GP 40' GP
KML-SL030A 1 3.4 kg 3.8 kg 4.8 kg L623xW255xH150 mm ≈ 0.024 m3 1166 CTNs 2833 CTNs
KML-SL060A 1 3.6 kg 4.0 kg 4.8 kg L623xW255xH150 mm ≈ 0.024 m3 1166 CTNs 2833 CTNs
KML-SL080A 1 4.5 kg 5.1 kg 6.0 kg L666xW295xH150 mm ≈ 0.029 m3 965 CTNs 2344 CTNs
KML-SL100A 1 4.6 kg 5.2 kg 6.0 kg L666xW295xH150 mm ≈ 0.029 m3 965 CTNs 2344 CTNs
KML-SL120A 1 4.8 kg 5.4 kg 6.0 kg L666xW295xH150 mm ≈ 0.029 m3 965 CTNs 2344 CTNs
KML-SL150A 1 5.5 kg 6.2 kg 7.0 kg L736xW315xH150 mm ≈ 0.035 m3 800 CTNs 1942 CTNs
KML-SL200A 1 6.2 kg 7.2 kg 8.0 kg L747xW355xH150 mm ≈ 0.040 m3 700 CTNs 1700 CTNs
KML-SL240A 1 6.3 kg 7.3 kg 8.0 kg L747xW355xH150 mm ≈ 0.040 m3 700 CTNs 1700 CTNs
KML-SL300A 1 8.4 kg 9.6 kg 9.0 kg L846xW355xH150 mm ≈ 0.045 m3 622 CTNs 1511 CTNs
Remarks: The weight of the above products is for reference only, and the weight of different configuration products will be different.
Add: #116, Xiangshan Rd, Songgang, Bao’an, Shenzhen, China. Tel: +86-755-29868817
 SLA Street Light Datasheet
Packaging (with daylight sensor)
KML-SL030A/KML-SL060A KML-SL080A/KML-SL100A/KML-SL120A KML-SL150A
KML-SL200A/KML-SL240A KML-SL300A
Dimension (unit: mm)
SKU PCS/CTN N.W G.W Volumetric
Weight CBM 20' GP 40' GP